9th international rhythmic gymnastic tournament "BALTIC FLOWER
2018"

23.02.2018 - 25.02.2018 - V sport class 2006 B () - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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13.
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15.

16.

17.

Pavlenko Patricija
m— LAT 75.vsk-RVS
Savkina Marija
RVS

LAT

Tarmu Anita
= FIN oVvo

mm Rejmak Viktoria
PoL KSGA Legion Warszawa

Zeltina Amanda
LAT BALTIC FLOWER / Jelgava
Children and Youth Sport S

Orocko Viktorija
m= LAT pvs / dugla
LAT Smiltnieka Veronika
— RVS / Jugla

Rikkas Eliana Rose
= FIN ovo

- Ponomarenko Alisa
mmm LAT BALTIC FLOWER / Jelgava
Children and Youth Sport S

L QOdrija Gabriella Mille
— Gracija Riga

Vazne Veronika
LAT BALTIC FLOWER / Jelgava
Children and Youth Sport S

LAT Girinovi¢a Marija
— RVS / Arkadija
LA Petrenuka Karina
— Latgales prp.

B Smoriginaité Paulina
LTU Barbe

- Danilevi¢a Ksenija
mmm LAT BALTIC FLOWER / Jelgava
Children and Youth Sport S

Theurillat Noémi
Sul RLZ Biel & Region

UsSkane Viktorija
RVS

LAT
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)
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3.350

6.200
(13)

3.700

7.700
(8)
4.400

6.800
(10)

4.100

5.850
(14)

2.950

6.500
(an
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Ded.
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8.750
()
4.000 4.750

7.450
(6)
3.600 3.850

8.600
@)
2.900 5.700

8.150
(©)

3.500 4.650

7.550
4)
3.400 4.150

6.150
6)
2.900 3.250

5.850
@)
2.500 3.350
4.750
®)
2200 3.150 0.60

{!

D E Ded.
9.850
(1)
3700 6150 -
8.600
(3)
3.300 5300 -
7.450
(6)
3.000 4.450 -
8.450
(4)
3400 5.050 -
7.400
(7)
2.800 4.600 -
7.500
(%)
2.700 4.800 -
8.900
(2)
3100 5.800 -
6.200
9)
2.700 3500 -
5.600
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2.600 3.000 -
6.500
(8)
2.900 3.600 -

D E Ded.

7.450
Q)]
3.000 4.450

5.900
)
2,500 3.700 0.30

Score

18.650

17.900

17.900

17.300

16.500

15.900

15.850

15.800

15.700

15.250

14.350

13.750

13.300

13.300

12.000

11.750

11.250




Rank Country Name/Club Year O ® 1’ |@- Score

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

Stepanova Veronika - - 5.950 -
18. o LAT atga/ S 2005 (10) 5.950
’ - - - - - - 2200 3750 - - -
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